May 28 2024 (23:09) India Rail Info

Bhagat ki Kothi - Dadar Western SF Express/20483 - SF - NWR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to DDR/Dadar Western
8h 10m - 487 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 20:00 (N 0 86 NWR
2 SMR  |Samdari Junction 20:53 20:58 5m |0 |1 76 54 NWR
3 MKSR |Mokalsar 21:27 21:30 3m 1 102 |82 [174 INWR
4 |JOR  |Jalor 21:54 21:57 3m 1 135 |77 |160 [NWR
5 |MON |Modran 22:24 22:27 3m |0 |1 170 |67 |137 [NWR
6 MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 22:52 22:55 3m |0 |1 198 |66 |[153 |INWR
7 RNV |Raniwara 23:24 23:27 3m [0 |1 229 |48 NWR
8 BLDI |Bhildi Junction 00:55 01:00 5m [0 |2 300 |78 WR
9 |PTN |Patan 01:39 01:41 2m |0 |2 351 |49 WR
10 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |2 390 (35 (93 |WR
11 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |[04:30 04:40 10m 2 [459 |50 (52 |WR
12 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 06:40 07:00 20m 2 559 |73 [36 |WR
13 |BH Bharuch Junction 07:58 08:00 2m |4 |2 630 |76 WR
14 |ST Surat 08:47 08:52 5m (2 |2 689 |70 |59 |WR
15 |VAPI |Vapi 10:14 10:16 2m |0 |2 784 |87 (27 |WR
16 |PLG |Palghar 11:12 11:14 2m 2 865 |71 [15 |WR
17 |BVI Borivali 12:02 12:05 3m |0 |2 922 |31 [18 |WR
18 |DDR |Dadar Western 12:50 0 |2 946 |- 7 [WR

May 28 2024 (23:09) https://indiarailinfo.com



